:GP Casa da Moeda

Casa da Moeda

Euroindy 0,910 Km

_H

Treinos 22-05-2010 11:53. .
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm
(11) Carlos Cristovao
(2) Alexandre Crespo 1 1:21.855 +20.488  12:14:54.385
1 59.764 +3.867 12:15:13.279 2 1:12.010 +10.643 12:16:06.395
2 58.407 +2.510 12:16:11.686 3 1:13.190 +11.823 12:17:19.585
3 1:00.984 +5.087 12:17:12.670 4 1:26.672 +25.305 12:18:46.257
4 59.128 +3.231 12:18:11.798 5 1:08.808 +7.441 12:19:55.065
5 58.156 +2.259 12:19:09.954 6 1:04.742 +3.375 12:20:59.807
6 57.003 +1.106 12:20:06.957 7 1:03.023 +1.656 12:22:02.830
7 W‘ - 12:21:02.854 8 1:02.156 +0.789 12:23:04.986
8 58.553 +2.656 12:22:01.407 9 1:01.367 - 12:24:06.353
9 56.588 +0.691 12:22:57.995
10 56.717 +0.820 12:23:54.712 (10) Paulo Carvalhais
1 1:28.736 +26.388 12:14:57.853
(1) Ricardo Alves 2 1:14.181 +11.833  12:16:12.034
1 1:22.026 +26.012 12:15:36.726 3 1:08.991 +6.643 12:17:21.025
2 1:01.120 +5.106  12:16:37.846 4 1:10.332 +7.984  12:18:31.357
3 1:02.264 +6.250 12:17:40.110 5 1:07.198 +4.850 12:19:38.555
4 59.091 +3.077 12:18:39.201 6 1:05.212 +2.864 12:20:43.767
5 59.153 +3.139 12:19:38.354 7 1:05.126 +2.778 12:21:48.893
6 57.315 +1.301 12:20:35.669 8 1:02.348 - 12:22:51.241
7 56.617 +0.603 12:21:32.286 9 1:03.311 +0.963 12:23:54.552
8 57.914 +1.900  12:22:30.200
9 57.788 +1.774 12:23:27.988 (6) Nuno Batista
10 56.014 - 12:24:24.002 1 1:44.601 +41.962 12:16:05.872
2 2:28.986  +1:26.347  12:18:34.858
(8) Pedro Sirigado 3 1:08.251 +5.612  12:19:43.109
1 3:06.186  +2:08.972  12:17:25.402 4 1:07.820 +5.181  12:20:50.929
2 1:02.830 +5.616 12:18:28.232 5 1:06.187 +3.548 12:21:57.116
3 1:02.621 +5.407 12:19:30.853 6 1:02.639 - 12:22:59.755
4 59.389 +2.175 12:20:30.242 7 1:05.648 +3.009 12:24:05.403
5 57.273 +0.059 12:21:27.515
6 58.272 +1.058 12:22:25.787 (3) Julio Silvestre
7 57.214 - 12:23:23.001 1 1:43.999 +37.807 12:16:09.616
8 1:00.090 +2.876 12:24:23.091 2 1:20.741 +14.549 12:17:30.357
3 1:15.360 +9.168 12:18:45.717
(7) Bruno Venancio 4 1:08.912 2720 12:19:54.629
1 1:07.212 +8.250  12:17:09.893 5 1:08.060 +1.868  12:21:02.689
2 1:07.829 +8.867 12:18:17.722 6 1:07.469 +1.277 12:22:10.158
3 1:09.460 +10.498 12:19:27.182 7 1:06.527 +0.335 12:23:16.685
4 1:02.435 +3.473  12:20:29.617 8 1:06.192 - 1212422877
5 1:00.902 +1.940  12:21:30.519
6 59.537 +0.575 12:22:30.056 (9) Luis Cardozo
7 1:01.109 +2.147 12:23:31.165 1 1:47.809 +38.969 12:16:05.809
8 58.962 - 12:24:30.127 2 1:23.366 +14.526 12:17:29.175
3 1:16.458 +7.618  12:18:45.633
(5) Mario Oliveira 4 1:13.987 +5.147 12:19:59.620
1 1:40.117 +40.681 12:15:52.959 5 1:12.820 +3.980 12:21:12.440
1:14.043 +14.607  12:17:07.002 6 1:09.510 +0.670  12:22:21.950
3 1:10.222 +10.786 12:18:17.224 7 1:10.659 +1.819 12:23:32.609
4 1:09.660 +10.224 12:19:26.884 8 1:08.840 - 12:24:41.449
5 1:06.791 +7.355  12:20:33.675
6 1:05.024 +5.588 12:21:38.699 (12) Jose Romao
7 59.436 - 12:22:38.135 1 2:25.480 +56.608 12:16:23.374
8 59.991 +0.555 12:23:38.126 2 1:43.124 +14.252 12:18:06.498
9 1:02.235 +2.799 12:24:40.361 3 1:36.399 +7.527 12:19:42.897
4 1:34.896 +6.024 12:21:17.793
(4) Filipe Pereira 5 1:29.290 +0.418 12:22:47.083
1 1:16.363 +15.636  12:14:58.469 6 1:28.872 - 1212415955
2 1:09.552 +8.825  12:16:08.021
3 2:17.806  +1:17.079  12:18:25.827
4 1:09.488 +8.761 12:19:35.315
5 1:04.012 +3.285  12:20:39.327
6 1:02.386 +1.659 12:21:41.713
7 1:02.965 +2.238  12:22:44.678
8 1:00.727 - 12:23:45.405
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